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A.J. Building Specialties (209) 825-9538 Jim Himes

A.M. Stephens Construction Co. Inc. (209)333-0136 Geoff Dean geoff@amstephens.net YES YES YES 3/13/2025

Abel's (818)881-8058 Abel V. Lopez abelsconstruction@gmail.com

Accelerated Construction & Metal, LLC (209)846-7998 Bruce C. Elliott belliott@accelmetal.com

Acme Construction Co. Inc (209)523-2674 Michael Mastagni mike@acmeconstruction.com YES YES YES 4/9/2025

AMBS, INC. 800-639-4657 CORPORATE OFFICE

American Sheet Metal Parition (916)564-6691 Richard Jr. Meeker/

Cameron Meeker

cianaj@asmp-div10.com
YES YES YES 2/11/2026

AMG & Associates (661)251-7401 Bari Heiden estimating@amgassociatesinc.com
YES YES YES 1/28/2026

Anaya Construction (209)605-4395 Jesse Anaya office@anaya-construction.com

Ardent General Inc. (559)492-3969 Justin Barton justin@ardentgeneral.com

Bay Cities Fire Protection, Inc. (707)579-8694 Sandra Murphy No email listed YES YES YES 10/27/2025

BC Construction (209) 531-1252 Miguel Zamora mzamora@bcconst.com

Beals Martin Inc. (650)364-8141 Dwight Ortmann Dwight@bealsmartin.com YES YES YES 1/26/2026

Bel Air Mechanical, Inc. (925)609-9655 Bruce Campbell bruce@belairmechanical.com

Bennett & Compton (209) 334-6385 Larry Bishop

Best Contracting Services, Inc. (310)328-6969 x 210 Myris Guballa estimating@bestcontracting.com YES YES YES 10/31/2025

BH Jordet Construction Inc. (209) 334-5150 Brian Jordet, Duane Bond d007@comcast.net

Bickford Construction Inc. (209)224-7040 Colton Bickford cbickford@bickfordconstruction.ne

t
YES NO NO

2/19/2025

Bickford Construction Inc. dba

Division 01 Construction

(209)224-7040
Paul Bickford

pbickford@bickfordconstruction.net
YES YES YES 1/20/2026

BOBO Construction Inc. (916)383-7777 x 218 Chris Betzler cbetzler@boboconstructioninc.co

m
YES YES YES 1/15/2026

BRCO Constructors, Inc 16-253-9373 ext. 14 Matt Roth mroth@gobrco.com YES YES YES 11/24/2025

BTS Builders (916)677-9039 Ben Saunders

BZ Construction (209)531-1252 Manuel Zamora mzamora@bzconst.com YES YES YES 2/25/2025

Carnahan Construction (209) 833-3639 Alfred C. Carnahan

Clark/Sullivan Construction (916)338-7707 Ted Foor ted@clarksullivan.com YES YES YES 2/20/2025

CRUTCHFIELD CONSTRUCTION CO 209-463-5352

CT Brayton & Sons Inc. (209)838-7388 Rober Brayton rbrayton@ctbrayton.com or 

rossbrayton@ctbrayton.com

YES YES YES 2/17/2026

CWS Construction Group, Inc. (415)209-0229 Charlie Slack estimator@cwsconstructingroup.c

om

D.A. Wood Construction Inc (209)491-4970 Kristine Wood kwood@dawoodinc.com

DC Vient Inc. (209)578-1224 Alexander Vient alex.vient@dcvient.com YES YES YES 2/27/2026

Diede Construction, Inc. (209)369-8255 Brett Diede estimating@diedeconstruction.com
YES YES YES 1/26/2026
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Dryco Construction (209)813-3545,

(209)471-9661

Juli Hunt, Steve Saltsman julih@dryco.com,

saltsman@dryco.com

E.F.G.C. Contruction (209) 474-6983 Ernest Freggiaro

EKC Enterprises, Inc (559)438-0330 Greg Alavezos prequal@ekccorp.com YES YES YES 10/29/2025

F&H Construction (209)931-3738 Madison Horton mhorton@f-hconst.com YES YES YES 2/28/2025

G & G Builders (925)846-9023 Gerard Callahan blake@ggbuildersinc.com YES YES YES 2/18/2026
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Garrett Thompson Construction Inc. (209)380-4137,

(209)988-1510

Garrett Thompson, Rodolfo

Ruvalcaba

garrett@gtconstructioninc.com

GCJ Inc. (209) 836-2482 Derek Scalise derek@gcjinc.com YES YES YES 2/11/2025

Graham Prewett (559)291-3741 Sean Prewett grmpre1@grahamprewett.com YES YES YES 2/3/2026

Greiner (209) 833-3393

Harris & Associates (916) 928-9600 sac@harris-assoc.com

Hensley Construction (209)304-0959 Jerry Lee Meeks Jr. hensleyconstruction@comcast.net

Henson Gen. Eng. Co. (209) 957-6956 David Henson

Impact Construction Services (209)358-0109 Ericka Walker ewalker@impactml.com

IONIC CONSTRUCTION CO. (415)454-3700 RAPHAEL NISSIM

J R Sharp Construction, Inc. (530)346-6016 John Sharp office@jrsharpconstruction.net

J-Walt Construction, Inc. (530)406-2278 Joseph Walter office@jwaltconstruction.com

J.L. Bray and Son, inc. (209)545-2856 Denae Lawrence denae@brayconstruction.net YES YES YES 3/24/2025

John Minaudo Construction Inc. (209)823-0829 John Minaudo minaudo@aol.com

JPB Designs Inc. (916)549-6259 Artyom Ponomarenko/

Andrey Bondaruk

art.jpbdesigns@gmail.com YES YES YES 11/20/2025

K2k, Inc. 916-939-7387 Karen Christiansen

KD Specialty Contractors (209)537-7575 Tammy Menezes

Lammerding Construction (916) 985-6389 Mike Lammerding

Landmark Constuctors (916)663-1953 Dana Holmay frontdesk@landmarkconst.net YES YES YES 1/29/2026

Lathrop Construction (925)384-9263 Anthony D'Amante aed@lathropconstruction.com YES YES YES 2/9/2026

Leo's A-C Inc. (626)839-6245 Marisela

Giannoussopoulos

Mason Builders (916)970-9878 Andy Laughton alaughton@mason-builders.com

Mo/Jas Construction Co. (209)463-6500 Mark C. Williams

Norwood Construction Services (916)628-3563 Jill Brooks bookkeeper@norwoodco?

Nyecon (916)638-5252 Bruce Nye bruce@nyconinc.com YES YES YES 2/19/2026

PCCI CM Services (916) 638-4848 Stephen A. Reinero pcci@pcci.biz

Plant Construction Company, L.P. (415)285-0500 Dave Jeffrey davej@plantco.com

Regency General contractors 949-701-2185 or

877-641-9711

Stacy Morrison smorrison@gegencygc.com

REM Construction Inc. (530)876-1363 Dave Schell dave-rem@sbcglobal.net
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Robert A. Bothman Construction (408)279-2277 James C. Moore jmoore@bothman.com

Rodan Builders, Inc. (650)508-1700 Lisa Puckett lpuckett@rodanbuilders.com YES YES YES 1/21/2026

Roebbelen Contracting Inc. (916)939-4000 Kenneth J. Wenham bd@roebbelen.com YES YES YES 4/4/2025

Saboo Inc. (925)418-4447 Toheed Asghar Toheed@sabooinc.com

Shelco Construction (408)836-6846 Ron Shelor

Sierra Crest Builders, Inc. (209)918-6214 Rogelio (Roy) Rosales roy@sierracrestbuilders.com

Silver Creek Industries, Inc. (951)943-5393 Jonathan Kendrick sales@silvercreekmodular.com YES NO NO 11/7/2025

Simile Construction Services Inc (209)545-6111 Joseph Simile estimating@similebuilt.com YES YES NO 10/27/2025

Skutley Contracting Corporation (530)695-6289 Estimating Team estimating

@skutleycontractingcorp.com

Steves Construction Inc (209)838-1961 Robert D. Steves Sr

Stockton Fence & Material Co. (209)466-3166 Amanda Combie amanda@stocktonfenceco.com YES NO NO 2/19/2025

Trench Plate 800-548-0688

Trinity Development & Construction (209)939-9025 Pat Harden pdharden@sbcglobal.net YES YES YES 2/28/2025

Valley Construction Services, Inc. (209)304-9830 Wes Eckhart weckhart@vcsi.com

Valley Design & Construction (209) 832-1696

Varsity Contractors, Inc. (208) 323-7808 Jim Doles jdoles@varsitycontractors.com

W. C. Maloney LLC (209)942-1129 Rob Kay rob@wcmaloney.com
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